Farnell Page 301 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:42
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Ì Supplied with locknut and sealing washer
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
SPDT switch UF69-30A 118-0027● 215.00 180.00 170.00 135.00 – –
DPDT switch UF79-30A 118-0028● 358.00 299.00 282.00 224.00 – –
Ì Round style has button slightly recessed in metal bezel
Ì Rectangular style has black plastic bezel
Ì Round style available with latching action
Ì Vandal resist style has stainless steel actuator and surround, sealed to IP66
Ì Approved to BEAB, VDE, SEMKO, DEMKO, NEMKO, KEMA. UL recognised
Ì Choice of coloured buttons
Contact resistance <10mR Mechanical life 10000000 ops
5A @ 250V ac, ’Flameproof’
3A @ 250V ac, 4A @ 30V dc
Body: H=21.9, W=18, L=28,
Bush thread=M10, Button diameter=13,
Panel cut-out=10.2 dia
All Switches
Panel cut-out (single flat)=13.65 x 12.90,
Max. panel thickness=3.0mm, Depth behind panel=13.0mm
Mftrs. List No.
Round bezel, momentary = C0911KB + colour Round bezel, latching = C0910KB + colour
Rectangular bezel = C0911RB + colour Vandal resist = C0911VAAA
SPNO Momentary
L=39.5, D=22, Panel cut-out=6.4 dia
Body size=10 x 13.2 (SPDT), 12 x 13.2 (DPDT) Bush thread 1⁄4 x 40 NS, Button dia=4
L=29.5, Dia=30,